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Ymparistdhallinnon OIVA-tietokanta 2015 2015
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Merkintsjen selitykset:

Suunnittelualueen rajaus
Valtatie
Kantatie

Seututie

Yhdystie
e Rautatie
Teoreettiset melualueet:

45 db

55 db

65 db

1:175000
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TORNIOJOEN OSAYLEISKAAVA

LIKENNEVERKKO

Oulussa 9.12.2015
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